
Date Entered: Feb 07, 2002

TO:

TRANSMITAL NUME: 2165

PROCEDURE NUMBER: EI-4.3 
TITLE: EMERGENCY OPERATIONS FACILITY ACTIVATION 

TRANSMITTAL: LISTED BELOW ARE NEW/REVISED PROCEDURES WHICH MUST BE 
IMMEDIATELY INSERTED INTO OR DISCARDED FROM YOUR PROCEDURE 
MANUAL.  

Action Required Section or Description 

REMOVE AND DESTROY EI-4.3. R/12. COVERSHEET AND

REPLACE WITH

ATTACHMENT 9.1, PAGE 1 

EI-4.3, R/12, COVERSHEET AND 

ATTACHMENT 9.1, PAGE 1 

EDITORIAL

SIGN, DATE, AND RETURN THE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT FORM WITHIN 10 DAYS TO THE PALISADES 
PLANT DOCUMENT CONTROL.

SIGNATURE OR INITIALS DATE



Procedure No EI-4.3 
Revision 12 
Issued Date 2/7/02

PALISADES NUCLEAR PLANT 
EMERGENCY IMPLEMENTING PROCEDURE

TITLE: EMERGENCY OPERATIONS FACILITY ACTIVATION

Procedure Sponsor bate 

TRLoudenslager I 12/13/00 

Technical Reviewer Date 

CLMitchell / 1/11/01

UR AllAA7)$

DateUser Reviewer



PALISADES NUCLEAR PLANT 
EMERGENCY IMPLEMENTING PROCEDURE

Proc No EI-4.3 
Attachment 9.1 
Revision 12 
Page 1 of 1

TITLE: SECURITY AUGMENTATION LIST

Area of 
R.Qnn nihilitv Nin

Telephone
•Alnrir Wa m

Palisades 
Security

Burns Security

Jeff Fletcher 
Jim Warner 
Brian Rabideau 

Tim Casey 
Dan English

616-764-2561 
616-764-2585 
616-764-2747 

616-764-2350 
517-839-8046

616-473-2957 
616-396-8593 

616-963-7895 
517-631-7962
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